1
Test Lead &
Voltage Clip
Test Lead & Voltage Clip Datasheet
Specifications
Designed with a highly flexible test lead
wire, it is insulated in a durable EPR case
material and has a CAT IV safety rating. The

6”
)
Ordering Information
Testing Leads - Connector - Type - Color
TL: Testing Leads L-6: 6.0m/19.69ft
Testing Lead
2IB: Two (2) Ba-
nana Insertions
RED: Red
BLACK: Black
BLUE: Blue
GREEN: Green
YELLOW: Yellow
Ordering Example:    TL-L-6-2IB-RED
Voltage Clips - Type - Color
TL-AC: Alligator Voltage Clips with Banana
Connection
40: 4.0mm
Banana Jack
RED: Red
BLACK: Black
BLUE: Blue
GREEN: Green
YELLOW: Yellow
Ordering Example:    TL-AC-40-BLUE
27